BUSBAR INSULATION TUBING (BBIT)
VOLTAGE CLASS 36 kV, APPLICATION Ø 11-125 MM
•   Exceptional insulation and long
term relia bility even at high
continuous operating temperatures
•  Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
•  Excellent anti-tracking properties
•  Flame retardant and halogen-free

These clearances should not be adopted without testing by the user. Sharp electrodes and unusual
geometries may require wider clearances.
PRODUCT SELECTION ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering description
Rectangular bars L + T
mm (in)
Round bars D
m (in)
Inside diameter
mm (in)
Wall thickness
mm (in)
UOM: roll of length
m (ft)
min. max. min. max. H min. h max. W nom. w min.
BBIT-25/10-A/U-4 17 (0.67) 28 (1.10) 11 (0.43) 20 (0.79) 25 (0.98) 10 (0.39) 1.6 (0.06) 3.6 (0.14) 25 (82.02)
BBIT-40/16-A/U-4 28 (1.10) 45 (1.77) 18 (0.71) 32 (1.26) 40 (1.57) 16 (0.63) 1.6 (0.06) 3.6 (0.14) 20 (65.62)
BBIT-65/25-A/U-4 44 (1.73) 69 (2.72) 28 (1.10) 47 (1.85) 65 (2.56) 25 (0.98) 1.6 (0.06) 3.6 (0.14) 15 (49.21)
BBIT-100/40-A/U-4 69 (2.72) 102 (402) 44 (1.73) 72 (2.83) 100 (3.94) 40 (1.57) 1.6 (0.06) 3.6 (0.14) 15 (49.21)
BBIT-150/60-A/U-4 102 (4.02) 148 (5.83) 65 (2.56) 105 (4.13) 150 (5.91) 60 (2.36) 1.6 (0.06) 3.6 (0.14) 15 (49.21)
BBIT-175/80-A/U-4 133 (5.24) 196 (7.72) 85 (3.35) 125 (4.92) 175 (6.89) 80 (3.15) 1.6 (0.06) 3.6 (0.14) 10 (32.81)
Note: W, H = as supplied w, h = after free recovery.
Maximum longitudinal change after free recovery: ±5%. Maximum eccentricity: 35% (as supplied),
15% (after free recovery). Fit the larger size of BBIT if two sizes fit the required application.
Installation instructions EPP-3264-12/18 and Material Safety